H
ID
/C
FL
 F
ix
tu
re

product complies with federal
energy efficiency requirements.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Watts Volts † Ballast ANSI Lamp Part #
ELFL-400-HPS-4T 400 HPS 4T CWA S51 LU400
ELFL-1000-MH-4T 1000 MH 4T CWA M47/E MH1000/U
ELFL-750-PS-4T 750 PS 4T PS-CWA M149/E MH750/BU/BT37/PS
ACCESSORIES (sold separately)
Catalog # Description
ELFLWG Wire guard with stainless steel construction
ELFLGS Glare shield that can be reverse mounted to use as a back cutoff
ELFLVG Vandal resistant, clear polycarbonate PC guard
ELFLB Baffle with a black powder-coat finish
ELFSB Stamped, two-piece swivel bracket in a bronze finish
ELFLSF Bronze-finished die-cast slip fitter with mounting hardware and angle indicators
FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS
Catalog # Watts Accessory
Code *
ELFSB Stamped, two-piece swivel bracket in a bronze finish A
ELFLSF Bronze-finished die-cast slip fitter with mounting hardware and angle indicators B
* When ordering, include the Accessory Code with the catalog number (e.g., ELFL-400-HPS-4T-A)
16.0
1000W MH @ 20’ Mounting Height
30  Below Horizontal
Isofootcandles